Albion Park: 22 June 2023

18:49

Tab Lightning F
OPEN 331m

7

18:49 22 Jun

NAME
Contract
Black D
Loquacious
Black B

Carramar Drive
Black D

Cody s Stud

Black

Bartg Hayze

Black

Cha Cha zZac
Wh & Bdl D

Shian Suzie
Fawn B

He's On Fire
Black D

Blackpool Bruce
Red Fwn D

Corowa Tiger
Dark BdI D

OPEN 600m

5

7

19:34 22 Jun

NAME

Adulate
Black D

Tiny Encounter
Blue Fwn D

Sunburst
Brindle B

On The Off
Wh & Blk D

Tltanlum Gunn
Black

Osprey Storm
Black

Wheel And Go

Black

Oh Oh Range

Blue D

Garrard's the Tempest F

TRAINER

Scott Mcguiness
Jemma Daley
Nicole Connell
Travis Elson
Sandra Hunt
Noel Murdoch
Nicole Connell
Tim Richards
Brendon Stevens

Stephen Neary

TRAINER

Tony Zammit
Raymond Burman
Jedda Cutlack

Tim Britton

Jeff Crawford
Jeffrey Britton
Tim Britton

Ned Snow

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY
$18,500

$12,025 - $3,700 - $1,850 - $925

$12K - $3.7K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

1151

111

2232

5323

3122

5152

7323

1281

2143

1614

PRIZE MONEY
$18,500

$920
BEST /D

18.67

18.96

18.98

19.09

18.88

18.92

19.03

18.78

18.96

18.99

$12,025 - $3,700 - $1,850 - $925

$12K - $3.7K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

3124

5833

2736

7257

3353

7626

5135

4757

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

$920
BEST T/D

34.91

35.07

34.63

35.01

NBT

NBT

34.70

34.89

19:11

Tab Thunder F
OPEN 395m

Blaci
—

s
[

=\ INSN
s \R

EHHWHwH

19:11 22 Jun

NAME
Boys Light U

lodcp B P
Tungsten Miss

Brindle B

Job Done
Blue D

Where's Johnson
Red Fwn D

Where' s The Bar
Wh & Bdl D

Slick Town
Lt BdI D

Ally Gal
Blacyk B

Magical Cyndie
acEB 4
Keep On Running

Black

Borneo Brave
Black D

-
H

19:55

OPEN 520m

IH

1
:
i

HHEmeI

AN
\R

19:55 22 Jun

NAME

Elite Machine
Brindle D

Bat Sign
Black D

Rejuvenate
Black D

Hara's Skye

Fawn B

Shaye
Brindle B

Cash Master
Red Fwn D

Isurava
Red Fwn D

Puddmg Monelli

Black

FancB/ A Scotch

Black

TRAINER

Kevin Macintosh

Jedda Cutlack

Warren Nicholls

Greg Deering
Jemma Daley
Travis Elson

Jedda Cutlack
Cyndie Elson
Lindsay Joyce

Jason Schmidt

Sky Racing Brisbane Cup Prelude F

TRAINER

Jamie Marsh
Hassell Rolph
Brooke Ennis
Jemma Daley
Jedda Cutlack
Robert Cooke
Brent Kline

David Hobby

Kerri-Lyn Harkness

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$18,500

$12,025 - $3,700 - $1,850 - $925

$12K - $3.7K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

F643

7361

8742

6481

3142

5243

7122

1361

2823

1134

PRIZE MONEY
$23,000

$920
BEST /D

22.69

22.68

22.57

22.40

22.32

22.67

22.60

22.42

22.75

22.51

$16,000 - $4,000 - $2,000 - $1,000

$16K - $4K - $2K - $1K
LAST 4

1138

4111

1512

6516

3383

5214

6833

4364

2584

BEST T/D

NBT

29.98

NBT

29.75

29.93

29.58

30.03

30.54

30.17
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Albion Park: 22 June 2023

20:19 | OPEN 520m
20:19 22 Jun

NAME

. Big Town Hero
1 K&

=== Red Hot Frankie
w/-m Red BdlB

Hara's Herbie

3 Fawn D

n Mr. Sprmgtlme
Black

Amron Boy

5 Black D
Showdown (SCR)
. Runmng Express
7 Black D
E Crackerjack Aret
Red Fwn D

Fanc A Scotch

,9 Black

2104 | OPEN 710m
21:04 22 Jun

NAME

Blue Hornet
[l BiueD

Sororit
)= Brindle By

Emerald Eyes
Black B

Dirt Farmer
Wh & BdI D

Wend}{l Rocks
Wh & Blk B

Black D

Me And You
Black B

2=
3
4]
5
E Hidden Agenda
7

Play Nice
Black D

SPot On Harper

You Know Tree

.](ﬂ Wh & Blk

R7 Bgrc Chairman's Cup F

R5 Sky Racing Brisbane Cup Prelude F

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt
Raymond Smith
Jemma Daley
Sharyn Jackson
Brooke Ennis
Jedda Cutlack

Cole Sherwood

Jordan Cooper

Kerri-Lyn Harkness

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Jedda Cutlack
Pamela Field

Tim Britton

John Dart

Tony Short

David Bailey

Tim Britton
Gregory Brennan

Lisa Lamb

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY
$23,000

$16,000 - $4,000 - $2,000 - $1,000

$16K - $4K - $2K - $1K
LAST 4

1715

1312

7131

3224

211

2677

3114

2252

2584

PRIZE MONEY
$18,500

BEST T/D

30.09

NBT

29.64

29.92

29.79

29.93

30.10

29.96

30.17

$12,025 - $3,700 - $1,850 - $925
$12K - $3.7K - $1.8K - $920

LAST 4

F232

7173

6211

4852

5325

5165

4562

8213

1245

3746
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BEST T/D

41.81

41.87

41.84

41.97

42.18

41.85

42.10

41.97

42.18

42.66

20:40 | OPEN 520m
20:40 22 Jjun

NAME

Dulceria (SCR)

Get Carter (SCR)

Postman Pat
Black D

Crumble Monelli
Blue BdI D

Black Magic Rose

Black B

Prmgtnme]et

E{belle Carter

Blac|

Shipwreck

Fawn D

EHEWHM

2, Flankc A Scotch
Blac|
,:/ (into 2)

N

R6 Sky Racing Brisbane Cup Prelude F

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$23,000

$16,000 - $4,000 - $2,000 - $1,000

$16K - $4K - $2K - $1K

TRAINER

Matthew Heilbronn

Grant Franklin
Jason Thompson
David Hobby
Frederick Swain
Sean Galloway
Douglas Gladman
Ned Snow

Kerri-Lyn Harkness

LAST 4

7765

1462

111

1815

5765

8344

8874

4836

2584

BEST T/D

29.78

29.99

NBT

31.12

29.80

29.62

30.04

29.56

30.17

RS Garrard's Super Stayers PRIZE MONEY
e Invitational F $107,825
OPEN 710m $75,000 - $18,750 - $9,375 - $4,700
21:2222 Jun $75K - $18K - $9.3K - $4.7K
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Days Of Thunder .
Il whites Warren Nicholls 3624  41.67
—
=7-= Vacant Box
Zipping Orlando
3 & Po's John Finn 3317  42.56
Vacant Box
Palawa King .
5  BlackD Raymond Smith 3141 41.73
Vacant Box
First Picked
7 X Robert Britton 2511 41.93
Vacant Box
77, Sororit
,/9; Brindle By Jedda Cutlack 7173 41.87
-~ Pl
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Albion Park: 22 June 2023 Kennel closes 18:04 THEDDG}\

.com.au
RO Garrard's PRIZE MONEY R10 Borgbet Tipping Service PRIZE MONEY
2123 | 5th Grade 710m $12,300 22:05 | 4th Grade 520m $10,800
21:43 22 Jun $7,995 - $2,460 - $1,230 - $615 22:05 22 Jun $7,020 - $2,160 - $1,080 - $540
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610 $7K - $2.1K - $1K - $540
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Book Of Love Mystic Cora )
[l Blacks Robert Ayres 4165 41,79 1 BEZE Daniel Lee 1128  30.14
=== Hara's River === Nando Dreamer )
w/-m Wh&BdIB Jemma Daley 1226 NBT w/-m Brindle B Daniel Lee 3254  29.78
E— E—
Tammy ) . Hogeful Nan )
3 Fawn B David Mckenzie 1616 NBT 3 Black B Cyndie Elson 2686 29.98
Jewel Bee Dundee Smokey )
Black B Raymond Burman 4724 42.23 Pill Brindle D Rusty Dillon 1341 30.11
You Know Tree ) Ablett Hayze
5 whaaiks Lisa Lamb 3746 42.66 5 | Biackp Sandra Hunt 1145 29.98
Make Noise . Bust A Move
Black B Justin Bowe 1211 NBT Black D Sandra Hunt 3471 30.14
Amendola Mepunga Mustang .
7 B Jedda Cutlack 1747  42.65 7 By Jeffrey Britton 1353 NBT
SPot On Harper Daysea's Rowdy
Black B Gregory Brennan 1245 4218 Red’Fwn D Darryl Mcgrath 6122 30.03
R11 Newhaven Stud Farm PRIZE MONEY R12 Boom Crash Opera July 7 @ Brisgreys PRIZE MONEY
22:25 | 5th Grade 520m $9,300 22:40 | 5th Grade 520m $9,300
22:2522 Jun $6,045 - $1,860 - $930 - $465 22:40 22 Jun $6,045 - $1,860 - $930 - $465
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460 $6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Alpha Zulu She's Precocious i
M Red BdiD Jason Thompson 1116 29.91 1 BXE David Andrews 7347 3037
Plum Tuckered == Run West
Brindle B Graham Hall 1682 29.83 Black D Frederick Swain 8524  30.26
E— E—
Atomic Bill Samson's Delilah
3 Black D Cyndie Elson 3467  29.91 3 Black B Peter Cauchi 3535  30.14
Perfect Tyrant My Genie
Blue Fwn D Raymond Burman 3627  30.03 il Redl Fwn B Renald Attard 2322 30.41
Blazing Smoke Mumma's Brew )
5  BlueFwnD Renald Attard 6286  29.95 5 Biwes Travis Elson 8312 30.14
Cluster ) All Natural )
Red Fwn D Selena Zammit 1121 29.92 Red Fwn D Selena Zammit 4171 30.06
Gypsy Joker Van Helsin
Blgcpk Byj Robert Cooke 2421 30.13 Black D & Mark Saal 4612 30.14
Dolly Dutton (SCR) Andrew Monaghan 1164 29.76 B é\l'a’ioslum Desire Steve Woods 2553 30.42
/o7 Fancy AScotch . /£, Fancy A Scotch
,'/’ BackD Kerri-Lyn Harkness 2584  30.17 ,/9// pancy Kerri-Lyn Harkness 2584 30.17
-~ Kl
10) Cincinnati Bill (SCR) Travis Elson dru el 10] cCincinnati Bill (SCR)  Travis Elson 8F47  29.91
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